
CLASS TEAM RACER RUN 1 RUN 2 COMBINED Rank
MA Top Tier Disc Golf Strike, Will 18.50 18.36 36.86 1
MA Skid Marks Beers, Bobby 18.77 18.73 37.50 2
MA Red Lodge Rez Dogs Woodcock, Tanner 19.12 18.93 38.05 3
MA Wapiti Speed Elks Modroo, Justin 20.00 19.73 39.73 4
MA Snag Bar #1 Kittelson, Mark 20.29 19.59 39.88 5
MA Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Hirano, Taichi 20.18 19.86 40.04 6
FA Skid Marks Whitelock, Adaya 20.48 19.59 40.07 7
MA Red Lodge Rez Dogs Ramsay, David 20.40 20.04 40.44 8
MA Skid Marks Selby, Mark 20.40 20.04 40.44 8
MA Snow Creek Saloon Kittelson, Kai 20.29 20.33 40.62 10
MA z-Individual Caupp, Cale 20.39 20.36 40.75 11
MA Snag Bar #2 Stock, Mike 20.35 20.51 40.86 12
FA Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Dilynn 20.85 20.64 41.49 13
MA SkiBoot RX Bandits Moore, Jack 20.78 20.78 41.56 14
MA Red Lodge Rez Dogs Andrikopulos, George 20.93 20.63 41.56 14
MA z-Individual Harper, Oren 21.42 20.66 42.08 16
MA Red Lodge Rez Dogs Woodcock, Jim 21.18 21.34 42.52 17
MA Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Schleper, Mike 20.95 21.74 42.69 18
MA SkiBoot RX Bandits Loewen, Dawson 21.71 21.51 43.22 19
FA Snag Bar #1 Harmon, Kelly 22.56 21.79 44.35 20
MA One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Kisthard, Bannack 22.37 22.26 44.63 21
MA Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Hepworth, Alex 22.34 22.66 45.00 22
MA Headwaters Studio Patenuade, Bill 22.38 22.73 45.11 23
MA Stromatolites DeGroat, Pieter 22.61 22.80 45.41 24
MA Headwaters Studio Zimmer, Keith 22.71 22.79 45.50 25
MA z-Individual McCampbell, John 22.65 23.14 45.79 26
FA Snow Creek Saloon DeBello, Carmen 22.83 23.01 45.84 27
MA Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Jamie 23.17 22.74 45.91 28
MA Snow Creek Saloon Stickler, George 22.92 23.04 45.96 29
MA Snag Bar #1 Woods, Lee 23.40 22.76 46.16 30
MA Snow Creek Saloon Weamer, Tim 23.34 23.25 46.59 31
MA Skid Marks Ireland, Bruce 23.78 23.23 47.01 32
MA Aukema Construction Kinzley, Kevin 23.03 24.09 47.12 33
MA Slow Burn Hoiness, Michael 23.87 23.61 47.48 34
MA Snag Bar #2 Pulley, Bobby 24.27 23.26 47.53 35
MA Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Bednarz, Tyson 24.26 23.65 47.91 36
MB Aukema Construction Stout, Eirik 24.06 23.93 47.99 37
MB SkiBoot RX Bandits Rummel, Ryan 23.79 24.25 48.04 38
MT Aukema Construction Miller, Mike 24.66 23.63 48.29 39
MA One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Blades, Dawzyn 24.46 23.98 48.44 40
MA Top Tier Disc Golf Williams, Darrin 24.61 24.01 48.62 41
FA Stromatolites Couts, Jennifer 24.31 24.32 48.63 42
MT Aukema Construction Bertolino, Andy 24.14 24.51 48.65 43
MA SkiBoot RX Bandits Tyrrel, Lanning 24.41 24.35 48.76 44
MA Stromatolites Lehman, Steve 24.60 24.52 49.12 45
MA One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Johanson, Carter 24.95 24.28 49.23 46
MB Red Lodge Ales Stout, Leiv 25.91 24.25 50.16 47
FA Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Ireland, Virginia 24.78 25.66 50.44 48
MA Snow Creek Saloon Noel, Charles 25.35 25.15 50.50 49
MA Snag Bar #2 Collins, Tracy 25.25 25.26 50.51 50
FA Skid Marks Cryder, Carrie 24.94 25.60 50.54 51
MB Red Lodge Ales Filkin, Stefan 25.54 25.18 50.72 52
MA VRC Rockets Jones, Steve 25.27 25.57 50.84 53
MA Snag Bar #2 Heisler, Vern 25.36 25.59 50.95 54
MA Headwaters Studio Patenaude, Jim 25.95 25.00 50.95 54
FA Stromatolites Hughes, Rusty 25.33 26.07 51.40 56
FA Aukema Construction Binger, Jodie 26.15 25.64 51.79 57
FA Race Parents Gone Wild Carlson, Amanda 26.42 26.05 52.47 58
MA Aukema Construction Aukema, Kevin 26.03 26.69 52.72 59
MA Headwaters Studio Carling, John 26.42 26.69 53.11 60
MA Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Yerby, Phil 26.70 26.46 53.16 61
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MT Wapiti Speed Elks Fairchild, Ty 26.53 26.93 53.46 62
MB Red Lodge Ales Gunn, Chris 25.80 27.69 53.49 63
MA SkiBoot RX Bandits Morrison, James 26.92 27.15 54.07 64
FA Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Reynolds, Tera 26.88 27.50 54.38 65
FA z-Individual McNamer, Deirdre 27.63 27.32 54.95 66
MA Stromatolites Miller, Norman 28.01 27.44 55.45 67
FA z-Individual Caupp, Caydence 27.81 28.39 56.20 68
MA Slow Burn Hittmeier, Pat 26.84 29.54 56.38 69
FB Red Lodge Ales Gunn, Kate 28.06 28.49 56.55 70
MA z-Individual Clark, Jim 28.77 27.92 56.69 71
MA Wapiti Speed Elks Brackett, Dave 28.62 28.16 56.78 72
MA VRC Rockets Kerr, Scott 28.81 28.05 56.86 73
MA Blue Ribbon Bombers Place, James 29.93 27.80 57.73 74
MA Headwaters Studio Beckman, Lee 29.69 28.08 57.77 75
MB Red Lodge Ales Gunn, Max 28.26 29.75 58.01 76
MA Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Matheny, Jacob 28.04 30.24 58.28 77
FA Snag Bar #2 Gepert, Susan 29.16 29.80 58.96 78
FA One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Lorenz, Mylee 29.95 29.39 59.34 79
MA Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Hauboldt, Gary 29.78 29.71 59.49 80
MA Top Tier Disc Golf Hayes, Tom 30.62 29.59 60.21 81
FA Slow Burn Hittmeier, Brenda 30.24 30.11 60.35 82
MA VRC Rockets Van Arsdale, Duane 30.88 30.03 60.91 83
MA Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Morseman, Gary 30.68 30.37 61.05 84
MA Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Mettes, Rob 30.66 30.58 61.24 85
FA VRC Rockets Dimich, MJ 31.20 30.11 61.31 86
MA Wapiti Speed Elks Fredericksen, Steve 30.44 31.03 61.47 87
MT Stromatolites Aga, Auggie 31.76 30.02 61.78 88
FT Blue Ribbon Bombers McNeilley, Ayla 30.79 31.07 61.86 89
MA Rock Dodgers Timmons, Oliver 31.86 30.39 62.25 90
FA Rock Dodgers Stout, Kate 31.32 31.47 62.79 91
FB Wapiti Speed Elks Modroo, Audra 32.08 33.44 65.52 92
MA Wapiti Speed Elks Peterson, Mark 34.25 31.59 65.84 93
MA VRC Rockets Armundson, Randy 33.81 32.50 66.31 94
FB Red Lodge Ales Moore, Gretchen 33.02 33.40 66.42 95
FA Headwaters Studio Harris, Betsy 33.79 32.79 66.58 96
MA z-Individual Waller, Gaylin 33.91 33.25 67.16 97
MB Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Grabenstein, Miles 34.63 33.52 68.15 98
MA One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Bentler, Finnian 35.29 34.19 69.48 99
MB Rock Dodgers Timmons, Tanner 35.39 34.20 69.59 100
MB z-Individual Simpson, Joe 35.18 35.12 70.30 101
MB Top Tier Disc Golf Bracy, Sawyer 37.71 36.15 73.86 102
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Noble, Andrew 38.51 35.56 74.07 103
MB Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Gibson, Alex 39.69 38.75 78.44 104
FA Rock Dodgers Timmons, Deena 33.28 47.62 80.90 105
MA Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Perliter, Alex 42.02 39.62 81.64 106
FB SkiBoot RX Bandits Fanning, Corinne 43.15 38.82 81.97 107
FA Rock Dodgers Timmons, Avery 44.05 43.42 87.47 108
MA Skid Marks Selby, Riley DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Slow Burn Hoiness, Ben DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Snag Bar #1 Fuller, Dede DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Red Lodge Rez Dogs Funston, Brad DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Snag Bar #2 Bialon, Betsy DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Bednarz, Kim DNS DNS DNS 109
FA z-Individual Ballard, Zoe DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Top Tier Disc Golf Hodges, Gregg DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Snag Bar #1 Kittelson, Gary DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Slow Burn Gorum, Mike DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Rock Dodgers Viklund, Laura DNS DNS DNS 109
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Bohan, Brandon DNS DNS DNS 109
FB Blue Ribbon Bombers Crider, Allison DNS DNS DNS 109
MB Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Blount, Carter DNS DNS DNS 109
MB Top Tier Disc Golf Portal, Aaron DNS DNS DNS 109
FB Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Swangler, Ella DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Blue Ribbon Bombers Grove, Leif DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Brutman, Phil DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Amanda DNS DNS DNS 109
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MA Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Brian DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Stephanie DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Red Lodge Rez Dogs Vralsted, Maggie DNS DNS DNS 109
FA Slow Burn Gorum, Tammy DNS DNS DNS 109
MA Snow Creek Saloon Wolf, Jeremy DNS DNS DNS 109
MA VRC Rockets Booth, Mike DNS DNS DNS 109
MA z-Individual Stadum, Roger DNS DNS DNS 109
MA z-Individual Safar, Yvan DNS DNS DNS 109
MA z-Individual Ballard, Jack DNS DNS DNS 109
MA z-Individual Morrison, Joshua DNS DNS DNS 109



Categ Class Team Racer Run 1 Run 2 Comb. Points
FA A Skid Marks Whitelock, Adaya 20.48 19.59 40.07 1
FA A Snag Bar #1 Harmon, Kelly 22.56 21.79 44.35 2
FA A Snow Creek Saloon DeBello, Carmen 22.83 23.01 45.84 3
FA A Stromatolites Couts, Jennifer 24.31 24.32 48.63 4
FA A Race Parents Gone Wild Carlson, Amanda 26.42 26.05 52.47 5
FA A Snag Bar #1 Fuller, Dede DNS DNS DNS 21
FA A Snag Bar #2 Bialon, Betsy DNS DNS DNS 21
FA A Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Bednarz, Kim DNS DNS DNS 21
FA A z-Individual Ballard, Zoe DNS DNS DNS 21
FA A Red Lodge Rez Dogs Vralsted, Maggie DNS DNS DNS 21
FA A Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Amanda DNS DNS DNS 21

FA B Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Dilynn 20.85 20.64 41.49 1
FA B Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Ireland, Virginia 24.78 25.66 50.44 2
FA B Skid Marks Cryder, Carrie 24.94 25.60 50.54 3
FA B Stromatolites Hughes, Rusty 25.33 26.07 51.40 4
FA B Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Reynolds, Tera 26.88 27.50 54.38 5
FA B z-Individual McNamer, Deirdre 27.63 27.32 54.95 6
FA B Slow Burn Hittmeier, Brenda 30.24 30.11 60.35 7
FA B Rock Dodgers Stout, Kate 31.32 31.47 62.79 8
FA B Headwaters Studio Harris, Betsy 33.79 32.79 66.58 9
FA B Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Stephanie DNS DNS DNS 21

FA C Aukema Construction Binger, Jodie 31.07 30.52 61.59 1
FA C z-Individual Caupp, Caydence 31.37 30.75 62.12 2
FA C Snag Bar #2 Gepert, Susan 31.09 31.53 62.62 3
FA C One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Lorenz, Mylee 31.89 30.89 62.78 4
FA C VRC Rockets Dimich, MJ 32.09 31.29 63.38 5
FA C Rock Dodgers Timmons, Deena 34.54 34.43 68.97 6
FA C Rock Dodgers Timmons, Avery 45.63 45.44 91.07 7
FA C Rock Dodgers Viklund, Laura DNS DNS DNS 21
FA C Slow Burn Gorum, Tammy DNS DNS DNS 21

FB Red Lodge Ales Gunn, Kate 28.06 28.49 56.55 1
FB Wapiti Speed Elks Modroo, Audra 32.08 33.44 65.52 2
FB Red Lodge Ales Moore, Gretchen 33.02 33.40 66.42 3
FB SkiBoot RX Bandits Fanning, Corinne 43.15 38.82 81.97 4
FB Blue Ribbon Bombers Crider, Allison DNS DNS DNS 21
FB Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Swangler, Ella DNS DNS DNS 21

FT Blue Ribbon Bombers McNeilley, Ayla 30.79 31.07 61.86 1

MA A Top Tier Disc Golf Strike, Will 18.50 18.36 36.86 1
MA A Skid Marks Beers, Bobby 18.77 18.73 37.50 2
MA A Red Lodge Rez Dogs Woodcock, Tanner 19.12 18.93 38.05 3
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MA A Wapiti Speed Elks Modroo, Justin 20.00 19.73 39.73 4
MA A Snag Bar #1 Kittelson, Mark 20.29 19.59 39.88 5
MA A Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Hirano, Taichi 20.18 19.86 40.04 6
MA A Red Lodge Rez Dogs Ramsay, David 20.40 20.04 40.44 7
MA A Skid Marks Selby, Mark 20.40 20.04 40.44 7
MA A Snow Creek Saloon Kittelson, Kai 20.29 20.33 40.62 9
MA A SkiBoot RX Bandits Moore, Jack 20.78 20.78 41.56 10
MA A Red Lodge Rez Dogs Andrikopulos, George 20.93 20.63 41.56 10
MA A Red Lodge Rez Dogs Woodcock, Jim 21.18 21.34 42.52 12
MA A Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Schleper, Mike 20.95 21.74 42.69 13
MA A Headwaters Studio Zimmer, Keith 22.71 22.79 45.50 14
MA A z-Individual McCampbell, John 22.65 23.14 45.79 15
MA A Skid Marks Selby, Riley DNS DNS DNS 21
MA A z-Individual Stadum, Roger DNS DNS DNS 21
MA A Snow Creek Saloon Wolf, Jeremy DNS DNS DNS 21
MA A z-Individual Ballard, Jack DNS DNS DNS 21
MA A z-Individual Morrison, Joshua DNS DNS DNS 21

MA B z-Individual Caupp, Cale 20.39 20.36 40.75 1
MA B Snag Bar #2 Stock, Mike 20.35 20.51 40.86 2
MA B z-Individual Harper, Oren 21.42 20.66 42.08 3
MA B SkiBoot RX Bandits Loewen, Dawson 21.71 21.51 43.22 4
MA B Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Hepworth, Alex 22.34 22.66 45.00 5
MA B Headwaters Studio Patenuade, Bill 22.38 22.73 45.11 6
MA B Stromatolites DeGroat, Pieter 22.61 22.80 45.41 7
MA B Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Jamie 23.17 22.74 45.91 8
MA B Snow Creek Saloon Stickler, George 22.92 23.04 45.96 9
MA B Snag Bar #1 Woods, Lee 23.40 22.76 46.16 10
MA B Snow Creek Saloon Weamer, Tim 23.34 23.25 46.59 11
MA B One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Johanson, Carter 24.95 24.28 49.23 12
MA B Snow Creek Saloon Noel, Charles 25.35 25.15 50.50 13
MA B One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Bentler, Finnian 35.29 34.19 69.48 14
MA B Slow Burn Hoiness, Ben DNS DNS DNS 21
MA B Red Lodge Rez Dogs Funston, Brad DNS DNS DNS 21
MA B Blue Ribbon Bombers Grove, Leif DNS DNS DNS 21
MA B z-Individual Safar, Yvan DNS DNS DNS 21
MA B Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Brian DNS DNS DNS 21
MA B Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Brutman, Phil DNS DNS DNS 21

MA C One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Kisthard, Bannack 22.37 22.26 44.63 1
MA C Skid Marks Ireland, Bruce 23.78 23.23 47.01 2
MA C Aukema Construction Kinzley, Kevin 23.03 24.09 47.12 3
MA C Slow Burn Hoiness, Michael 23.87 23.61 47.48 4
MA C Snag Bar #2 Pulley, Bobby 24.27 23.26 47.53 5
MA C Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Bednarz, Tyson 24.26 23.65 47.91 6
MA C One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia Blades, Dawzyn 24.46 23.98 48.44 7
MA C Top Tier Disc Golf Williams, Darrin 24.61 24.01 48.62 8
MA C SkiBoot RX Bandits Tyrrel, Lanning 24.41 24.35 48.76 9
MA C Stromatolites Lehman, Steve 24.60 24.52 49.12 10
MA C Snag Bar #2 Collins, Tracy 25.25 25.26 50.51 11
MA C VRC Rockets Jones, Steve 25.27 25.57 50.84 12
MA C Snag Bar #2 Heisler, Vern 25.36 25.59 50.95 13
MA C Headwaters Studio Carling, John 26.42 26.69 53.11 14
MA C Slow Burn Hittmeier, Pat 26.84 29.54 56.38 15
MA C Top Tier Disc Golf Hayes, Tom 30.62 29.59 60.21 16
MA C Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers Mettes, Rob 30.66 30.58 61.24 17
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MA C Top Tier Disc Golf Hodges, Gregg DNS DNS DNS 21
MA C Snag Bar #1 Kittelson, Gary DNS DNS DNS 21
MA C VRC Rockets Booth, Mike DNS DNS DNS 21

MA D Headwaters Studio Patenaude, Jim 25.95 25.00 50.95 1
MA D Aukema Construction Aukema, Kevin 26.03 26.69 52.72 2
MA D Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Yerby, Phil 26.70 26.46 53.16 3
MA D SkiBoot RX Bandits Morrison, James 26.92 27.15 54.07 4
MA D Stromatolites Miller, Norman 28.01 27.44 55.45 5
MA D z-Individual Clark, Jim 28.77 27.92 56.69 6
MA D Wapiti Speed Elks Brackett, Dave 28.62 28.16 56.78 7
MA D VRC Rockets Kerr, Scott 28.81 28.05 56.86 8
MA D Blue Ribbon Bombers Place, James 29.93 27.80 57.73 9
MA D Headwaters Studio Beckman, Lee 29.69 28.08 57.77 10
MA D Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Matheny, Jacob 28.04 30.24 58.28 11
MA D Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Hauboldt, Gary 29.78 29.71 59.49 12
MA D VRC Rockets Van Arsdale, Duane 30.88 30.03 60.91 13
MA D Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 Morseman, Gary 30.68 30.37 61.05 14
MA D Wapiti Speed Elks Fredericksen, Steve 30.44 31.03 61.47 15
MA D Rock Dodgers Timmons, Oliver 31.86 30.39 62.25 16
MA D Wapiti Speed Elks Peterson, Mark 34.25 31.59 65.84 17
MA D VRC Rockets Armundson, Randy 33.81 32.50 66.31 18
MA D z-Individual Waller, Gaylin 33.91 33.25 67.16 19
MA D Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Perliter, Alex 42.02 39.62 81.64 20
MA D Slow Burn Gorum, Mike DNS DNS DNS 21

MB A Aukema Construction Stout, Eirik 24.06 23.93 47.99 1
MB A SkiBoot RX Bandits Rummel, Ryan 23.79 24.25 48.04 2
MB A Red Lodge Ales Stout, Leiv 25.91 24.25 50.16 3
MB A Red Lodge Ales Filkin, Stefan 25.54 25.18 50.72 4
MB A Red Lodge Ales Gunn, Chris 25.80 27.69 53.49 5
MB A Red Lodge Ales Gunn, Max 28.26 29.75 58.01 6
MB A z-Individual Simpson, Joe 35.18 35.12 70.30 7
MB A Blue Ribbon Bombers Bohan, Brandon DNS DNS DNS 21

MB B Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Grabenstein, Miles 34.63 33.52 68.15 1
MB B Rock Dodgers Timmons, Tanner 35.39 34.20 69.59 2
MB B Top Tier Disc Golf Bracy, Sawyer 37.71 36.15 73.86 3
MB B Blue Ribbon Bombers Noble, Andrew 38.51 35.56 74.07 4
MB B Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Gibson, Alex 39.69 38.75 78.44 5
MB B Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates Blount, Carter DNS DNS DNS 21
MB B Top Tier Disc Golf Portal, Aaron DNS DNS DNS 21

MT Aukema Construction Miller, Mike 24.66 23.63 48.29 1
MT Aukema Construction Bertolino, Andy 24.14 24.51 48.65 2
MT Wapiti Speed Elks Fairchild, Ty 26.53 26.93 53.46 3
MT Stromatolites Aga, Auggie 31.76 30.02 61.78 4



Rank Wk 1 WK 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 WK 5 WK 6
1 Aukema Construction 7 5
2 Skid Marks 26 8
3 Red Lodge Ales 11 11
4 SkiBoot RX Bandits 14 14
5 Wapiti Speed Elks 15 16
6 Stromatolites 24 17
7 Snag Bar #2 15 21
8 Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 17 22
9 Rock Dodgers 16 23

10 One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia 26 24
11 Headwaters Studio 34 26
12 Top Tier Disc Golf 17 28
13 Red Lodge Rez Dogs 25 32
13 Snow Creek Saloon 29 32
15 Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers 27 34
16 Blue Ribbon Bombers 13 35
16 Race Parents Gone Wild 84 35
18 Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates 20 37
19 Snag Bar #1 22 38
19 VRC Rockets 40 38
21 Slow Burn 35 47

Rank TOTAL TEAM POINTS Overall Points

1 Aukema Construction 12
2 Red Lodge Ales 22
3 SkiBoot RX Bandits 28
4 Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 29
5 Wapiti Speed Elks 31
6 Skid Marks 34
7 Snag Bar #2 36
8 Rock Dodgers 39
9 Stromatolites 41

10 Top Tier Disc Golf 45
11 Blue Ribbon Bombers 48
12 One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia 50
13 Red Lodge Rez Dogs 57
13 Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates 57
15 Headwaters Studio 60
15 Snag Bar #1 60
17 Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers 61
17 Snow Creek Saloon 61
19 VRC Rockets 78
20 Slow Burn 82
21 Race Parents Gone Wild 129
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Rank Wk 1 WK 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 WK 5 WK 6
1 Red Lodge Rez Dogs 164.32 162.57
2 Skid Marks 2135.74 165.02
3 Snow Creek Saloon 176.88 179.01
4 SkiBoot RX Bandits 184.25 181.58
5 Snag Bar #2 198.12 189.85
6 Aukema Construction 200.08 192.05
7 Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers 185.70 194.19
8 Stromatolites 214.29 194.56
9 Headwaters Studio 212.05 194.67

10 Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 205.98 200.67
11 One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia 208.82 201.64
12 Red Lodge Ales 207.05 210.92
13 Wapiti Speed Elks 210.04 211.44
14 Top Tier Disc Golf 191.53 219.55
15 VRC Rockets 239.04 229.92
16 Rock Dodgers 272.01 275.53
17 Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates 322.18 286.51
18 Snag Bar #1 179.48 2128.39
19 Race Parents Gone Wild 7992.00 2137.87
20 Slow Burn 207.11 2162.21
21 Blue Ribbon Bombers 266.03 2191.66

Rank Overall Time
1 Red Lodge Rez Dogs 326.89
2 Snow Creek Saloon 355.89
3 SkiBoot RX Bandits 365.83
4 Grizzly Peak Howlin' Anemometers 379.89
5 Snag Bar #2 387.97
6 Aukema Construction 392.13
7 Beartooth Elks Lodge #534 406.65
8 Headwaters Studio 406.72
9 Stromatolites 408.85

10 One Legged Magpie Micro Ski Mafia 410.46
11 Top Tier Disc Golf 411.08
12 Red Lodge Ales 417.97
13 Wapiti Speed Elks 421.48
14 VRC Rockets 468.96
15 Rock Dodgers 547.54
16 Snag Bar's Bunkhouse Business Associates 608.69
17 Skid Marks 2300.76
18 Snag Bar #1 2307.87
19 Slow Burn 2369.32
20 Blue Ribbon Bombers 2457.69
21 Race Parents Gone Wild 10129.87
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